
PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM SINGLE
PHASE

HORSEPOWER 3/4 1 1 1/2 2 3

MODEL NO. LP075B LP100B LP150B LP200B LP300B

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1

▲

Motor, Nema J - 1 Phase 
Motor Access Cover 
Screw, Access Cover

MLP119370 MLP119399 MLP119219 MLP26452 MLP26453

2
▲
3
4

Mounting Ring
Hex hd. cap screws 3/8 x 3/4” 
Square Cut Gasket
Seal, Rotary w/Spring

MLP1300
MLPB909
MLPG001
SCC800

1
4
1
1

1
4
1
1

1
4
1
1

1
4
1
1

1
4
1
1

5
6
▲
7

Impeller, Brass “B” Models
Diffuser
Hex HD. Cap Screws 1/4 x 1 1/4”
Rubber Diffuser Gasket

MLP1201
MLPB903
MLPG002

MLP1407
1
2
1

MLP1410
1
2
1

MLP1415
1
2
1

MLP1420
1
2
1

MLP1430
1
2
1

8
▲

Pump Body
Hex HD. Cap Screws 7/16 x 1”

MLP1100
MLPB912

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

9

▲
▲
10
▲

Base - 48 Y-Frame Motor
Base - 56 J-Frame Motor
Hex HD. Cap Screws 3/8 x 1/2”
Drain Valve 1/4” NPT
3/4” Priming Plug
1/4” Sensor Port

MLP1548
MLP1556
MLPB907
MLP913

•
•

1
--
2
2
2
1

1
--
2
2
2
1

1
--
2
2
2
1

--
1
2
2
2
1

--
1
1
2
2
1

(•) Standard hardware Item ---- (▲) Not Shown

Items SINGLE PHASE HORSEPOWER 2

MODEL NO. LP1502B

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1

▲

Motor, Nema J - 1 Phase 
Motor Access Cover 
Screw, Access Cover

MLP33344 1

2
▲
3
4
5

Mounting Ring
Hex HD. Cap Screws 3/8 x 3/4”
Gasket, Square Cut
Seal, Rotary W/Spring
Impeller, Brass “B” Models

MLP2300
MLPB909
MLPG003
PACSC309
MLP2402

1
4
1
1
1

6
▲
7
8

Diffuser
Hex HD. Cap Screws 1/4 x 1 1/4”
Diffuser Gasket
Pump Body

MLP2200
MLPB903
MLPG004
MLP2100

1
2
1
1

▲
9

Hex HD. Cap Screws 7/16 x 1”
Base

MLPB912
MLP2500

4
1

▲
▲
10
▲

Hex HD. Cap Screws 3/8 x 1/2”
Drain Valve 1/4” NPT
3/4” Priming Plug
1/4” Sensor Port

MLPB907
MLP913

•
•

2
2
2
1

(•) Standard hardware Item ---- (▲) Not Shown

LP Series 3/4 HP - 3 HP

LP1502

Page 6




